Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction STATEWIDE MEDICAL
TO CARE INC Services and Suppors C003915 $860,200.00,  $610,200.00(04/01/2013 |06/30/2014 REDESIGN PSH INITIATIVE Grant 08/23/2013
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction Chemical Dependency Services
TO CARE INC Services and Suppors C006763 $3,702,442.00 $0.00 (07/01/2024 106/30/2029 Program Grant 05/13/2024
BRIDGING ACCESS |Office of Addiction Chemical Dependency Services
TO CARE INC Services and Supports C006780 | $11,346,068.00 $0.00 (07/01/2024 106/30/2029 Program Grant 05/13/2024
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
TO CARE INC Services and Supports C004342 $7,933,923.00| $7,726,570.00|07/01/2019 |[06/30/2024 SERVICES PROGRAM Grant 05/08/2019
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
TO CARE INC Services and Supports C004144 $2,900,956.00| $2,288,287.00|07/01/2014 |(06/30/2019 SERVICES PROGRAM Grant 06/10/2015
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction
TO CARE INC Services and Suppors C003914 $62,076.00 $13,069.00 (02/01/2013 |04/30/2013 | Shelter Care Plus 2011 Grant 05/02/2013
BRIDGING ACCESS ||Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
TO CARE INC Services and Suppors C004324 $2,900,959.00| $2,449,823.00/07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 SERVICES PROGRAM Grant 05/09/2019
BRIDGING ACCESS |Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
TO CARE INC Services and Suppors C004042 $5,012,365.00| $4,523,671.00/07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 SERVICES PROGRAM Grant 10/15/2014
BRIDGING ACCESS |Office of Addiction
TO CARE INC Services and Supports C003934 $350,455.00 $311,068.0005/01/2013 |08/31/2014 |SHELTER PLUS CARE Grant 06/23/2014
BRIGHTPOINT Office of Addiction 00713 | §172,790.00|  $172.790.00|10/01/2016 [12/12/2018 |HIV EARLY INTERVENTION  |Grant 12/08/2016
HEALTH Services and Supports
BRIGHTPOINT Office of Addiction :
HEALTH Services and Supports C004000 $3,205,213.00| $1,635,805.00/07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 |Chemical Dependency Grant 01/08/2015
BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
INTEGRATED . C004300 | $23,044,000.00($22,567,356.00|07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 Grant 05/03/2019
Services and Supports SERVICES PROGRAM
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC
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BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003666

$11,787,352.00

$10,114,049.55

07/01/2009

06/30/2014

DRUG & ALCOHOL
TREATMENT PROGRAM

Grant

10/14/2009

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C006740

$34,692,299.00

$0.00

07/01/2024

06/30/2029

Chemical Dependency Services
Program

Grant

05/14/2024

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C002123

$88,500.00

$88,500.00

04/01/2017

03/31/2019

OFFICE OF ALCOHOL AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

07/14/2017

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C001712

$99,999.00

$95,051.00

06/01/2009

05/31/2011

FACILITY IMPROVEMENT -
1064 FRANKLIN AVE.

Grant

08/21/2009

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003857

$1,903,003.00

$1,642,065.00

04/01/2012

06/30/2016

NY/NYII-SCATTER-SITE
TRANSITIONAL HOUSING

Grant

05/24/2012

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004043

$18,299,914.00

$15,556,837.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
SERVICES PROGRAM

Grant

10/15/2014

BRONX ADDICTION
SERVICES
INTEGRATED
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports
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C002008

$99,989.00

$99,989.00

08/01/2014

07/31/2016

OASAS MINOR
MAINTENANCE

Grant

10/15/2014




BRONX ADDICTION

SERVICES Office of Addiction
INTEGRATED . C003574 | $4.164,959.00| $3.056,803.00|07/01/2008 |06/30/2013 |NY/NY III Grant 09/22/2008

Services and Supports
CONCEPTS
SYSTEMS INC

‘g Contracts Not
BRONXCARE Office of Addiction 1., ¢ $48,900.00 |  $48,900.00[02/01/2015 [01/31/2017 |[OAS000000000403 Subject to 03/25/2015
HEALTH SYSTEM Services and Supports .
OSC Pre-Audit
BRONXCARE Office of Addiction DRUG & ALCOHOL
HEALTH SYSTEM | Sorvices and Supports C003667 | $4,018.674.00| $1.452,124.05|07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 | o= > 2 Grant 10/02/2009
BRONXCARE Office of Addiction MAJOR MAINTENANCE
HEALTH SYSTEM | Sorvices and Supporfs CO01559 | $22,993,000.00 $22,183,040.97 |01/01/2007 |12/31/2014 | 1o 5 2 Grant 12/04/2007
.. Contracts Not
BROWN & PEISCH | Office of Addiction .1, 3 o $49,999.99 $0.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2024 |Outside Counsel Subject to 03/14/2022
PLLC Services and Supports .
OSC Pre-Audit
gg&%\%}E Office of Addici MINOR MAINTENANCE
DEVELOPMENT S e o p Slc ton L |C001760 $70,500.00|  $70,310.0002/01/2010 [01/31/2012 |PROJECT - 657 EAST 98TH Grant 04/27/2010
CTVICES and Supports STREET, BROOKLYN
CORP
BROWNSVILLE
COMMUNITY Office of Addiction . .
DEVELOPMENT Servicos and Supports C002250 $97,073.00|  $92.450.00//04/01/2022 |03/31/2024 |Minor Maintenance Grant 09/07/2022
CORP
BROWNSVILLE
COMMUNITY Office of Addiction FACILITY IMPROVEMENT
DEVELOPMENT Services and Supports C001870 $99,999.00 | $99.999.00|01/01/2012 |12/31/2013 | 'S0 < s Grant 02/21/2012
CORP
DRUG AND ALOCHOL

Office of Addiction TREATMENT PROGRAM

BUFFALO CITY OF | '€ ' /°¢ Stpports C003674 | $2.798,330.00)  $500,175.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 | oot St e o Grant 10/01/2009
SUPPORT SERVICES

Office of Addiction DRUG & ALCOHOL
CAMBA INC Services and Supports C003673 | $1,296472.00 $1,107,180.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 | ‘i or S bl i i ON Grant 10/02/2009
CAMBA INC Office of Addiction | 504003 | §1.454.659.00| $1,350,221.00(07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 |chemical dependency & gambling |, 08/08/2014

Services and Supports prevention

Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
CAMBA INC Services and Supports C004343 | $1.844.207.00|  $883,522.00|07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 | oo e & io Grant 05/10/2019
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FACILITY IMPROVEMENT

CAMELOT OF
Office of Addiction MINOR MAINTENANCE
ISI:I[CATEN ISLAND Services and Supports C001707 $52.500.00 $52,500.00 05/01/2009 |04/30/2011 | o 5 Cor oo o Grant 06/22/2009
AVENUE
CAMELOT OF Office of Addicti gommt“nlity .
STATEN ISLAND e o eton I rvo1168 $25,000.00 $24.931.0004/01/2009 |06/30/2011 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE rojects Fund 1 9,01/2010
INC Services and Supports (Member
Initiative)
CAMELOT OF Office of Addict gOmmtunFity .
STATEN ISLAND 1ce o oM TV9 1169 $3,000.00 $2,992.0004/01/2009 |06/30/2011 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE rojects Fund 4 1,15/2010
INC Services and Supports (Member
Initiative)
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction Contracts Not
STATEN ISLAND . T171233 $25,000.00 $23,674.0003/16/2018 |06/30/2018 |OAS01-T171233-3670000 Subject to 03/29/2018
Services and Supports .
INC OSC Pre-Audit
CAMELOT OF .
Office of Addiction FACILITY IMPROVEMENT UE,
ISI:I[éxTEN ISLAND Services and Suppors C001788 $91,573.36 $91,573.3609/01/2010 (08/31/2012 | (0 x i 1ar AN Grant 02/07/2011
CAMELOT OF . .
STATEN ISLAND | Office of Addiction ¢4 50, $150.000.00|  $75.361.0005/01/2016 |04/30/2017 |OPiate Abuse Treatment and Grant 07/11/2016
INC Services and Supports Prevention
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction
STATEN ISLAND . C002078 | $20,630,000.00| $8,800,000.0004/01/2016 |03/31/2026 |Major Maintenance Grant 06/30/2016
INC Services and Supports
CAMELOT OF .
Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
ISI:I[éxTEN ISLAND Services and Suppors C004044 | $18,140,435.00 $16,786,609.00 07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 | o3 ~Eo BROGRAM Grant 10/22/2014
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction Contracts Not
STATEN ISLAND . T002159 $42.000.00 $40,257.89|07/01/2018 |06/30/2020 |Camelot of SI, Inc T002159 Subject to 08/24/2018
Services and Supports .
INC OSC Pre-Audit
DRUG AND ALCOHOL
CAMELOT OF
Office of Addiction TREATMENT PROGRAM
ISI:II“éTEN ISLAND Services and Supports C003668 | $11,171,952.00|$10,579,268.57|07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 | oo om0 o e Grant 10/05/2009
SUPPORT SERVICES
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction
STATEN ISLAND . C002200 | $16,596,000.00| $1,500,000.0010/01/2019 (09/30/2027 |Community Residences Program | Grant 01/31/2020
INC Services and Supports
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CAMELOT OF

Office of Addiction

Chemical Dependency Services

STATEN ISLAND . C006746 || $28,021,311.00 $0.00(07/01/2024 |06/30/2029 Grant 05/15/2024
INC Services and Supports Program
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction
STATEN ISLAND . C002286 $150,000.00 $0.00/(02/01/2024 |01/31/2026 |OASAS Minor Maintenance Grant 05/15/2024
INC Services and Supports
CAMELOT OF .

Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
ISI\II“éTEN ISLAND Services and Supports |C004307 $21,955,432.00 $20,391,794.00 |07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 | <Ep\ 1S PROGRAM Grant 05/03/2019
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction Contracts Not
STATEN ISLAND Serviees and Sunports | T211318 $25,000.00 $6,250.00/(05/01/2024 |04/30/2025 |2021-22 LIF Subject to 02/27/2024
INC pp OSC Pre-Audit
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction Contracts Not
STATEN ISLAND . T201317 $25.000.00 $6,250.00//05/01/2024 |04/30/2025 |2020-21 LIF Contract Subject to 02/26/2024

Services and Supports .
INC OSC Pre-Audit
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction
STATEN ISLAND . C002283 $112,000.00 $106,666.00/11/01/2023 |10/31/2025 |Oasas Minor Maintenance Grant 01/26/2024
INC Services and Supports
CAMELOT OF Office of Addiction Contracts Not
STATEN ISLAND Services and Suonorts | T231313 $20,000.00 $5,000.00(01/01/2024 |12/31/2024 |2023-24 LIF Subject to 12/13/2023
INC pp OSC Pre-Audit
CAMELOT OF Office of Addict gOmmtunFity .
STATEN ISLAND 1ce o eton I rve1212 $5,000.00 $5,000.0007/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE rojects kund - g4/14/2014
INC Services and Supports (Member

Initiative)
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