Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003915	\$860,200.00	\$610,200.00	04/01/2013	06/30/2014	STATEWIDE MEDICAL REDESIGN PSH INITIATIVE	Grant	08/23/2013
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C006763	\$3,702,442.00	\$0.00	07/01/2024	06/30/2029	Chemical Dependency Services Program	Grant	05/13/2024
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C006780	\$11,346,068.00	\$0.00	07/01/2024	06/30/2029	Chemical Dependency Services Program	Grant	05/13/2024
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004342	\$7,933,923.00	\$7,726,570.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	05/08/2019
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004144	\$2,900,956.00	\$2,288,287.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	06/10/2015
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003914	\$62,076.00	\$13,069.00	02/01/2013	04/30/2013	Shelter Care Plus 2011	Grant	05/02/2013
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004324	\$2,900,959.00	\$2,449,823.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	05/09/2019
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004042	\$5,012,365.00	\$4,523,671.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	10/15/2014
BRIDGING ACCESS TO CARE INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003934	\$350,455.00	\$311,068.00	05/01/2013	08/31/2014	SHELTER PLUS CARE	Grant	06/23/2014
BRIGHTPOINT HEALTH	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004213	\$172,790.00	\$172,790.00	10/01/2016	12/12/2018	HIV EARLY INTERVENTION	Grant	12/08/2016
BRIGHTPOINT HEALTH	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004000	\$3,205,213.00	\$1,635,805.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	Chemical Dependency	Grant	01/08/2015
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004300	\$23,044,000.00	\$22,567,356.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	05/03/2019

BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003666	\$11,787,352.00	\$10,114,049.55	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	DRUG & ALCOHOL TREATMENT PROGRAM	Grant	10/14/2009
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C006740	\$34,692,299.00	\$0.00	07/01/2024	06/30/2029	Chemical Dependency Services Program	Grant	05/14/2024
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002123	\$88,500.00	\$88,500.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2019	OFFICE OF ALCOHOL AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	07/14/2017
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001712	\$99,999.00	\$95,051.00	06/01/2009	05/31/2011	FACILITY IMPROVEMENT - 1064 FRANKLIN AVE.	Grant	08/21/2009
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003857	\$1,903,003.00	\$1,642,065.00	04/01/2012	06/30/2016	NY/NYIII-SCATTER-SITE TRANSITIONAL HOUSING	Grant	05/24/2012
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004043	\$18,299,914.00	\$15,556,837.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	10/15/2014
BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002008	\$99,989.00	\$99,989.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2016	OASAS MINOR MAINTENANCE	Grant	10/15/2014

BRONX ADDICTION SERVICES INTEGRATED CONCEPTS SYSTEMS INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003574	\$4,164,959.00	\$3,056,803.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	NY/NY III	Grant	09/22/2008
BRONXCARE HEALTH SYSTEM	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T002028	\$48,900.00	\$48,900.00	02/01/2015	01/31/2017	OAS00000000403	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/25/2015
BRONXCARE HEALTH SYSTEM	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003667	\$4,018,674.00	\$1,452,124.05	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	DRUG & ALCOHOL TREATMENT	Grant	10/02/2009
BRONXCARE HEALTH SYSTEM	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001559	\$22,993,000.00	\$22,183,040.97	01/01/2007	12/31/2014	MAJOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT	Grant	12/04/2007
BROWN & PEISCH PLLC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T001295	\$49,999.99	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Outside Counsel	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/14/2022
BROWNSVILLE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001760	\$70,500.00	\$70,310.00	02/01/2010	01/31/2012	MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT - 657 EAST 98TH STREET, BROOKLYN	Grant	04/27/2010
BROWNSVILLE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002250	\$97,073.00	\$92,450.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2024	Minor Maintenance	Grant	09/07/2022
BROWNSVILLE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001870	\$99,999.00	\$99,999.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2013	FACILITY IMPROVEMENT ROOKLYN NY	Grant	02/21/2012
BUFFALO CITY OF	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003674	\$2,798,330.00	\$500,175.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	DRUG AND ALOCHOL TREATMENT PROGRAM PREVENTION & PROGRAM SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	10/01/2009
CAMBA INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003673	\$1,296,472.00	\$1,107,180.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	DRUG & ALCOHOL ADDICTION PREVENTION	Grant	10/02/2009
CAMBA INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004003	\$1,454,659.00	\$1,350,221.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	chemical dependency & gambling prevention	Grant	08/08/2014
CAMBA INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004343	\$1,844,207.00	\$883,522.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	05/10/2019

CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001707	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	05/01/2009	04/30/2011	FACILITY IMPROVEMENT MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECT - 273 HEBERTON AVENUE	Grant	06/22/2009
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	TM91168	\$25,000.00	\$24,931.00	04/01/2009	06/30/2011	LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/01/2010
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	TM91169	\$3,000.00	\$2,992.00	04/01/2009	06/30/2011	LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/15/2010
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T171233	\$25,000.00	\$23,674.00	03/16/2018	06/30/2018	OAS01-T171233-3670000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/29/2018
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C001788	\$91,573.36	\$91,573.36	09/01/2010	08/31/2012	FACILITY IMPROVEMENT UE, STATEN ISLAND	Grant	02/07/2011
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C153994	\$150,000.00	\$75,361.00	05/01/2016	04/30/2017	Opiate Abuse Treatment and Prevention	Grant	07/11/2016
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002078	\$20,630,000.00	\$8,800,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2026	Major Maintenance	Grant	06/30/2016
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004044	\$18,140,435.00	\$16,786,609.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	10/22/2014
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T002159	\$42,000.00	\$40,257.89	07/01/2018	06/30/2020	Camelot of SI, Inc T002159	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2018
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C003668	\$11,171,952.00	\$10,579,268.57	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	DRUG AND ALCOHOL TREATMENT PROGRAM PREVENTION & PROGRAM SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	10/05/2009
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002200	\$16,596,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2027	Community Residences Program	Grant	01/31/2020

CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C006746	\$28,021,311.00	\$0.00	07/01/2024	06/30/2029	Chemical Dependency Services Program	Grant	05/15/2024
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002286	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	02/01/2024	01/31/2026	OASAS Minor Maintenance	Grant	05/15/2024
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C004307	\$21,955,432.00	\$20,391,794.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	05/03/2019
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T211318	\$25,000.00	\$6,250.00	05/01/2024	04/30/2025	2021-22 LIF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/27/2024
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T201317	\$25,000.00	\$6,250.00	05/01/2024	04/30/2025	2020-21 LIF Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/26/2024
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	C002283	\$112,000.00	\$106,666.00	11/01/2023	10/31/2025	Oasas Minor Maintenance	Grant	01/26/2024
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	T231313	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	2023-24 LIF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/13/2023
CAMELOT OF STATEN ISLAND INC	Office of Addiction Services and Supports	TM61212	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/14/2014